








Seed Supreme

High Energy Peanuts

Robin Seed & Mealworm Mix

No Mess Seed

•	 Perfect	with	the	Alan	Titchmarsh	Flip	
Top	Seed	Feeder	or	Window	Feeder

•	 Ready	to	use
•	 High	energy	quality	food

•	 Wheat,	red	dari,	maize,	sunflower	&	millet
•	 Attracts	the	widest	variety	of	wild	birds
•	 Branded,	see-through	packaging

•	 Perfect	with	the	Alan	Titchmarsh	
Flip	Top	Peanut	Feeder

•	 Ready	to	use
•	 High	energy	quality	food

•	 Source	of	oil	and	protein
•	 Attracts	the	widest	variety	of	wild	birds
•	 Branded,	see-through	packaging

•	 Perfect	with	the	Alan	Titchmarsh	Flip	
Top	Seed	Feeder	or	Window	Feeder

•	 Ready	to	use
•	 High	energy	quality	food

•	 Pinhead	oatmeal,	peanut	granules,	
sunflower	hearts,	white	millet,	
suet	pellets,	mealworm

•	 Attracts	Robins	and	their	friends	
•	 Branded,	see-through	packaging

•	 Perfect	with	the	Alan	Titchmarsh	Flip	
Top	Seed	Feeder	or	Window	Feeder

•	 Ready	to	use
•	 High	energy	quality	food
•	 No	grow	mix	-	every	element	eaten	

by	birds,	leaving	the	garden	clean

•	 Pinhead	oats,	cut	wheat,	kibbled	maize,	
naked	oats,	sunflower	hearts,	peanut	
granules

•	 Attracts	the	widest	variety	of	wild	birds
•	 Branded,	see-through	packaging

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE

AT51 Seed	Supreme	1kg 15 5028804200353

AT52 Seed	Supreme	2kg 8 5028804200360

AT53 Seed	Supreme	4kg 4 5028804200377

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE

AT81 High	Energy	Peanuts	1kg 15 5028804200445

AT82 High	Energy	Peanuts	2kg 8 5028804200452

AT83 High	Energy	Peanuts	4kg 4 5028804200469

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE

AT71 Robin	Seed	&	Mealworm	Mix	1kg 15 5028804200414

AT72 Robin	Seed	&	Mealworm	Mix	2kg 8 5028804200421

AT73 Robin	Seed	&	Mealworm	Mix	4kg 4 5028804200438

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE

AT61 No	Mess	Seed	Mix	1kg 15 5028804200384

AT62 No	Mess	Seed	Mix	2kg 8 5028804200391

AT63 No	Mess	Seed	Mix	4kg 4 5028804200407



Fat Balls

•	 Perfect	with	the	Alan	Titchmarsh	Flip	Top	Fat	Ball	Feeder
•	 Ready	to	use
•	 No	net
•	 High	energy	quality	food
•	 Attracts	a	variety	of	wild	birds
•	 Branded,	see-through	packaging

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE

AT111 Fat	Balls	4	pack 30 5028804200520

AT112 Fat	Balls	6	pack 20 5028804200537

AT113 Fat	Balls	12	pack 12 5028804200544

AT114 Fat	Balls	Bucket	of	50 4 5028804200551



Mealworms

•	 Perfect	with	the	Alan	Titchmarsh	Window	Feeder
•	 Ready	to	use
•	 High	energy	quality	food
•	 Attracts	Robins	and	its	friends
•	 Easy	to	re-use	tub
•	 Branded,	see-through	packaging

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE

AT101 Mealworms	100g 15 5028804200490

AT102 Mealworms	200g 8 5028804200506

AT103 Mealworms	400g 6 5028804200513



Suet Treats

•	 Perfect	with	the	Alan	Titchmarsh	Window	Feeder
•	 Ready	to	use
•	 High	energy	quality	food
•	 Attracts	a	variety	of	wild	birds
•	 Branded,	see-through	packaging

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE

AT91 Seed	&	Mealworm	Treat	550g 6 5028804200476

AT92 Berry	Treat	550g 6 5028804200483



Suet Block

•	 Perfect	with	Alan	Titchmarsh	Suet	Feeder	Block
•	 Ready	to	use
•	 High	energy	quality	food
•	 Attracts	a	variety	of	wild	birds
•	 Branded	tray	packaging
•	 See-through	packaging

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE

AT121 Seed	&	Mealworm	300g 12 5028804200568

AT122 Berry	300g 12 5028804200575

AT123 Fruit	300g 12 5028804200582

AT124 Peanut	300g 12 5028804200599





Coco Fat Feeder

Wooden Seed House

Sunf lower Head

•	 Ready	to	use
•	 100%	biodegradable
•	 Attracts	a	variety	of	wild	birds
•	 High	energy	quality	food
•	 See-through	branded	poly	wrapped	packaging

•	 Multiple	function
•	 Quality	food
•	 Attracts	a	variety	of	wild	birds
•	 Easy	to	position
•	 Comes	with	hanging	kit

•	 100%	biodegradable
•	 Attracts	a	variety	of	wild	birds
•	 Encourages	natural	feeding	behaviour
•	 Branded,	see-through	packaging
•	 Unique	to	the	UK	market

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE

AT131 One	size	only 10 5028804200605

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE

AT141 120×155mm 8 5028804200612

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE

AT151 One	size	only 20 5028804200629





Plastic F lip Top Seed Feeder

•	 Alan	Titchmarsh	embossed	logo
•	 Exclusive	flip	top	system
•	 Light	weight	and	easy	to	use
•	 Exclusive	easy	clean	system	
•	 Multiple	ports
•	 Perfect	with	the	Alan	Titchmarsh	range	of	seeds	
•	 Branded	wrap	packaging

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE

AT3 Height	20cm,	2	ports 10 5028804200292

AT4 Height	28cm,	4	ports 6 5028804200315



Plastic F lip Top Fat Ball Feeder

Plastic F lip Top Peanut Feeder

•	 Alan	Titchmarsh	embossed	logo
•	 Exclusive	flip	top	system
•	 Light	weight	and	easy	to	use
•	 Designed	to	hold	three	Alan	Titchmarsh	Fat	Balls
•	 Branded	wrap	packaging

•	 Alan	Titchmarsh	embossed	logo
•	 Exclusive	flip	top	system
•	 Perfect	with	Alan	Titchmarsh	peanuts
•	 Light	weight	and	easy	to	use
•	 Branded	wrap	packaging

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE

AT5 Height	20cm 10 5028804200322

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE

AT1 Height	20cm 10 5028804200285

AT2 Height	28cm 6 5028804200308



Window Feeder

Suet Block Feeder

•	 Alan	Titchmarsh	embossed	logo
•	 High	quality	plastic
•	 Unique	and	exclusive	design
•	 Light	weight	and	easy	to	position	with	

window	suckers
•	 Suitable	for	various	Alan	Titchmarsh	Seeds,	

Suet	Treats	and	Mealworms	(not	suitable	for	nuts)
•	 Easy	to	clean
•	 Perfect	for	bird	watching	indoors

•	 Alan	Titchmarsh	signed	plaque
•	 Metal	with	plastic	coated	finish
•	 Light	and	easy	to	use
•	 Perfect	with	the	Alan	Titchmarsh	range	

of	suet	blocks
•	 Attracts	a	variety	of	wild	birds
•	 Easy	to	clean	
•	 Branded	wrap	packaging

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE

AT8 120×120×40mm 12 5028804200346

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE

AT6 124×137×88mm 6 5028804200339









Order	Line:	0871	472	2324

Fax:	0192	445	5977

Customer	Services:	0192	445	9573

Email:	sales@petbrands.com

Website:	www.atwildbird.com

Post	to:	Pet	Brands,	J.H	Walker	House,	
Calder	Road,	Ravensthorpe,	Dewsbury,	
West	Yorkshire,	WF13	3JS

©	2012	Alan	Titchmarsh	Limited
Licensed	by	Granada	Ventures	Limited
Reg	no:	06502500



CODE DESCRIPTION QTY BARCODE SRP

AT1 Alan	Titchmarsh™	20cm	Peanut	Flip	Top	Feeder 10 5028804200285 £3.49

AT3 Alan	Titchmarsh™	20cm	Seed	Flip	Top	Feeder 10 5028804200292 £3.49

AT2 Alan	Titchmarsh™	28cm	Peanut	Flip	Top	Feeder 6 5028804200308 £4.49

AT4 Alan	Titchmarsh™	28cm	Seed	Flip	Top	Feeder 6 5028804200315 £4.49

AT5 Alan	Titchmarsh™	20cm	Fat	Snax	Flip	Top	feeder 10 5028804200322 £3.49

AT6 Alan	Titchmarsh™	Window	Feeder 6 5028804200339 £5.99

AT8 Alan	Tichmarsh™	Suet	Block	Feeder 12 5028804200346 £2.49

AT51 Alan	Tichmarsh™	Seed	Supreme		1kg 15 5028804200353 £2.99

AT52 Alan	Tichmarsh™	Seed	Supreme	2kg 8 5028804200360 £3.99

AT53 Alan	Tichmarsh™	Seed	Supreme	4kg 4 5028804200377 £5.99

AT61 Alan	Tichmarsh™	No	Mess	Seed	1kg 15 5028804200384 £3.99

AT62 Alan	Tichmarsh™	No	Mess	Seed	2kg 8 5028804200391 £5.99

AT63 Alan	Tichmarsh™	No	Mess	Seed	4kg 4 5028804200407 £7.99

AT71 Alan	Titchmarsh™	Robin	Seed	&	Mealworm	Mix	1kg 15 5028804200414 £3.99

AT72 Alan	Titchmarsh™	Robin	Seed	&	Mealworm	Mix	2kg 8 5028804200421 £5.99

AT73 Alan	Titchmarsh™	Robin	Seed	&	Mealworm	Mix	4kg 4 5028804200438 £7.99

AT81 Alan	Titchmarsh™		High	Energy	Peanuts	1kg 15 5028804200445 £4.49

AT82 Alan	Titchmarsh™		High	Energy	Peanuts	2kg 8 5028804200452 £7.99

AT83 Alan	Titchmarsh™		High	Energy	Peanuts	4kg 4 5028804200469 £13.99

AT91 Alan	Titchmarsh™	Seed	&	Mealworm	Treats	550g 6 5028804200476 £3.99

AT92 Alan	Titchmarsh™	Berry	Suet	Treats	550g 6 5028804200483 £3.99

AT101 Alan	Tichmarsh™	Mealworms	100g 15 5028804200490 £3.99

AT102 Alan	Tichmarsh™	Mealworms	200g 8 5028804200506 £7.49

AT103 Alan	Tichmarsh™	Mealworms	400g 6 5028804200513 £12.99

AT111 Alan	Tichmarsh™	4	Pack	Fat	Balls	 30 5028804200520 £1.49

AT112 Alan	Tichmarsh™	6	Pack	Fat	Balls	 20 5028804200537 £1.99

AT113 Alan	Tichmarsh™	12	Pack	Fat	Balls 12 5028804200544 £3.99

AT114 Alan	Tichmarsh™	50	Pack	Fat	Balls 4 5028804200551 £9.49

AT121 Alan	Tichmarsh™	Seed	&	Mealworm	Suet	Block	320g 12 5028804200568 £1.99

AT122 Alan	Tichmarsh™	Berry	Suet	Block	320g 12 5028804200575 £1.99

AT123 Alan	Tichmarsh™	Fruit	Suet	Block	320g 12 5028804200582 £1.99

AT124 Alan	Tichmarsh™	Peanut	Suet	Block	320g 12 5028804200599 £1.99

AT131 Alan	Tichmarsh™	Coco	Fat	Feeder 10 5028804200605 £1.99

AT141 Alan	Tichmarsh™	Wooden	Seed	House 8 5028804200612 £4.99

AT151 Alan	Tichmarsh™	Sunflower	Head 20 5028804200629 £2.99


